
S.R.NO. DATE OF ADMISSION NAME OF STUDENT FATHERS NAME MOBILE-I MOBILE-II MOTHERS NAME CLASS  MEDUM DOB PRE. % CATEGORY OPT-I OPT-II OPT-III ADDRESS

1 20/10/2023 ALKA KALU RAM 9887474073 6378354601 BABITA B.A.B.ED-I HINDI 01/03/2002 58 SC HINDI LET. HOME SCI. GEOGRAPHY WARD NO-07 CHIPAT WADA, TIJARA,ALWAR RAJ.301411

2 01.08.2023 ANAMIKA SHEKHAWAT HIMMAT SINGH 7734929311 KIRAN KANWAR B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 10.10.2005 80.4 OBC ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY KANCHAN NAGAR, BASANT VIHAR, SIKAR.

3 03.08.2023 AARZOO VIRENDRA KUMAR 9828410940 KANTA B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 03/01/1900 73.4 OBC ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY VILL- DOULATPURA, TEH - TEBI , DIST-HANUMANGARH

4 07.08.2023 APARNA BALWAN 7330981817 9413173216 SUMAN B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 19.04.2006 OBC ENGLISH  LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY BANGOTHRI KHURD, JHUNJHUNUN

5 31.07.2023 ANUSHIKA VERMA SUBHASH CHANDRA VERMA 9694919587 9352392588 KAMLA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 04.01.2007 91.4 SC ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY VILL-BIROL,TEH-NAWALGARH, JHUNJHUNUNU

6 31.07.2023 ANKITA VIJAY SINGH 9622950777 7878530458 SANTOSH DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 09.10.2005 OBC ENGLISH LET. ECONOMICS GEOGRAPHY CHELASI, NAWALGARH , JHUNJHUNUN

7 10/19/2023 AYUSHI  SURENDER KUMAR 9460514099 KAMLA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 01/04/2004 67.6 OBC HINDI LET. HOME SCI. GEOGRAPHY SHIVSINGPURA SIKAR RAJ.332024

8 02.08.2023 AYUSHI SHARMA ARVIND SHARMA 9460022541 9460641727 ANSHU SHARMA B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 03.07.2005 74.4 GEN ENGLISH LET. HISTORY GEOGRAPHY GANGHI NAGAR , NOHAR, DIST- HANUMANGARH 

9 01.08.2023 BASANTI MEGHWAL RAJU RAM 9610927080 9784688596 GEETA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 08.07.2006 85.2 SC HINDI LET. POLITICAL SCI. HISTORY VPO- BALDU , LADNUN, NAGAUR 

10 02.08.2023 BHARTI BHAMU MAHESH BHAMU 9783606430 9772739085 SHARDA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 01.07.2006 94.4 OBC ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY BHARUPURA, SIKAR

11 10/17/2023 DEEPIKA PRAJAPAT TARACHAND  9828091617 9887781085 MUNNI DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 25/05/2006 86.2 obc HINDI LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY WARD NO 5, SALASAR, CHURU  PIN CODE 331506

12 01.08.2023 DEEPIKA JYANI OMPRAKESH JYANI 9983226551 GEETA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 11.10.2006 93.2 OBC HISTORY POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY BHASEENA , CHURU 

13 10/18/2023 HARSHITA DINESH KUMAR 7896652827 9667523888 BABLI DEVI B.A.B.ED-I HINDI 07.07.2007 94.7 OBC POL.SCIENCE HISTORY GEOGRAPHY DINESH KUMAR,WARD NO-16, GARHWALON KI DHANI ,JHUNJHUNUN,RAJ.PIN CODE-333042

14 02.08.2023 HITLESH KUMARI MADAN LAL YADAV 8905893188 9929464824 VIMLA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 04.08.2007 85.2 OBC HINDI LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY AHERO KI DHANI, KHIROR, JHUNJHUNUN

15 02.08.2023 KHUSHBU MEENA HARI RAM MEENA 9462881616 7014375516 SUNITA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 24.02.2007 83.6 ST ENGLISH LET. HISTORY GEOGRAPHY VILL- SUTOT, NECHWA, SIKAR

16 02.08.2023 KARIMA DHARMPAP BHAKAR 8209712082 9672871022 INDRA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 27.06.2006 85.4 OBC ENGLISH LET. HISTORY GEOGRAPHY RAJU KI DHANI, TARANAGAR,   CHURU.

17 02.08.2023 KUMKUM KANWAR NARENDRA SINGH 9256948122 8107016036 SONU KANWAR B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 17.10.2008 93.2 GEN ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY WORD NO.-7 ,TARPURA, SIKAR

18 03.08.2023 KHUSHABU CHOUHAN HEMA RAJ MEGHWAL 7568924455 6376550855 URMILA DEVI B.A.B.Ed -I HINDI 01.05.2008 84.4 SC ENGLISH  LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY VILL-HEMASAR AATHUNA,BODASAR, DIST.-CHURU

19 31.07.2023 LAKSHITA RAJENDRA MAHICH 9887299614 8233504884 ANJU DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 22.06.2007 76.6 SC HINDI LET. POLITICAL SCI. HISTORY JOKHIRAM JI KA KUWA, WORD.NO.-09, NAWALGARH, JHUNJHUNUN

20 31.07.2023 LAVIKA DHAKA VIJAYPAL DHAKA 7297893005 9799500878 VIDYA DHAKA B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 29.12.2006 81.4 OBC ENGLISH LET. HISTORY GEOGRAPHY RAMESHWARAM RESIDENCY, SANWALI CIRCLE, SIKAR

21 01.08.2023 MANISHA VIDHADHAR SINGH 9783805220 6367629023 SUNDAR DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 30.09.2005 85.16 OBC HISTORY POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY VILL.-KOKA KI DHANI, POST-DHANANI,VIA- JAJOD,TEH -LAXMANGARH, SIKAR

22 10/20/2023 MANISHA SHARMA JETHMAL SHARMA 9783620811 7597029566 LALITA SHARMA B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 23/05/2005 76 GEN HINDI LET. HOME SCI. GEOGRAPHY RATANWAS MANDAWA NAGORE 241504

23 03.08.2023 MONIKA CHOUDHARY SURESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 8504055095 MEERA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 19.05.2006 78.6 OBC ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY VILL- LAMIYAN, DIST-  SIKAR

24 31.07.2023 MUSKAN GAHLOT SUNIL KUMAR 7597110100 RANI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 04.06.2004 61.2 SC HINDI LET. POLITICAL SCI. ECONOMICS HOME NO.-10/72 NEW HOUSHING BOARD SHIVSINGHPURA, SIKAR

25 31.07.2023 NEETU KAJLA RAMCHANDER KAJLA 9660168059 SANGITA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 20.09.2006 80 OBC ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY VILL-LAMAYAN, TEH- DANTARAMGARH, DIST-SIKAR.

26 10/20/2023 NITU KUMARI MAHAVEER PARSAD 9460687846 9610326680 MANJU DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 10/07/2006 86.8 OBC ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY VPO-RASHIDPURA VIA-KHURI BARI TESHIL-DHOD DIST SIKAR RAJ.332315

27 24.08.2023 PALAK JITENDRA KUMAR 8875285068 9166285412 MANJU DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 01.10.2006 74 GEN HINDI LET. POLITICAL SCI. HISTORY VPO-KUDAN,TEH -DHOD, DIST- SIKAR.332031

28 07.08.2023 POOJA GODARA GIRDHARI LAL 8619101060 9929169195 MAINA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 28.06.2006 85.8 OBC ENGLISH  LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY WORD NO.-10 , BENATHA BIDASAR, DIST.- CHURU

29 08.07.2023 POOJA SHARWAN KUMAR 9352231394 9887279123 GOMATI DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 01.07.2006 77.4 SC HINDI LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY VILL-JHEEGAR CHHOTI , DIST.-SIKAR

30 01.08.2023 PREETI SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA 9799956557 SOHANI DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 28.09.2007 77 GEN HINDI LET. POLITICAL SCI. HISTORY GOTHRA BHUKARAN, SIKAR

31 01.08.2023 POOJA KUMARI VIKRAM SINGH DHAKA 7688929834 KAVITA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 30.12.2005 83 OBC HINDI LET. HISTORY GEOGRAPHY DHAKA KI DHANI, WORD-NO.-07, NAWALGARH

32 01.08.2023 PRIYANKA HARISINGH 8764631377 8104807708 SARITA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 24.06.2004 79.6 OBC ENGLISH LET. HISTORY GEOGRAPHY PANIYAN KI DHANI ,POST- BHAGERA, TEH - NAWALGARH, DIST-SIKAR.

33 02.08.2023 PRIYA SITA RAM 7073492998 7732912064 SANWARI DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 24.09.2008 89.4 OBC HINDI LET. HISTORY GEOGRAPHY VILL- RAMPURA, DOODWA TEH-DANTARAMGARH, DIST.-SIKAR

34 02.08.2023 RIYA MORDIYA DAYAL CHAND 9413011012 7689863099 NIRMALA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 10.03.2005 73.8 ST ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY SANSHAR APARTMENT ,RADHAKISANPURA, SIKAR

35 02.08.2023 RONAK KUMARI SHISH RAM SHESHMA 9929592677 9829262077 SAPANA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 06.08.2008 74.6 OBC ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY VILL-DALELPURA ,TEH - KHETRI, DIST- JHUNJHUNUN

36 16.09.2023 RANJANA KUMARI TARACHAND BAGARIYA 9660203483 INDRA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 15.12.2004 82.6 OBC HINDI LET. HOME SCI. GEOGRAPHY YALSAR. SIKAR.332031

37 24.08.2023 RONAK KUMARI RAMSWAROOP SONI 9460167903 MANJU DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 30.04.2006 61.4 OBC HINDI LET. POLITICAL SCI. HISTORY VPO-KUDAN,TEH -DHOD, DIST- SIKAR. 332031

38 01.08.2023 RUCHI CHOUDHARY MANPHOOL SINGH 9414782635 9667495021 SAROJ CHOUDHARYB.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 02.11.2005 61.4 OBC ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. HISTORY P+200, SUMER NAGAR-II, MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR

39 02.08.2023 SONIKA RAMPAL 7976496035 7878286475 ASHA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 26.02.2007 70.6 OBC HINDI LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY VILL-BARI, TEH -FATEHPUR, SIKAR

40 02.08.2023 SUNITA AASHARAM 9784031750 7877771882 KAMALA DEVI B.A.B.Ed -I HINDI 10.04.2005 90% ST ENGLISH  LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY VILL-MELASHI, DIST.-SIKAR

41 31.07.2023 SHWETA PILANIA ASHOK KUMAR 9462100760 6350575417 SUNMAN B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 26.09.2004 85.4 OBC ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. HISTORY 111 PILANIYO KI DHANI, AJITPURA, SIKAR
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42 31.07.2023 SHIVANI MAHENDRA KUMAR 9887563308 8619549183 KAMLESH DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 10.11.2005 91 SC ENGLISH LET. ECONOMICS GEOGRAPHY CHITAWA, KUCHAMAN CITY, NAGOUR

43 01.08.2023 SOFIYA CHOUHAN SHAKIR CHOUHAN 9784798625 AAYESHA B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 28.12.2006 96.6 OBC ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY SURIA NAGAR, PIPRALI ROAD, WORD NO-55, SIKAR

44 10/20/2023 TANU MANOJ JANGIR 9462016827 9521472988 SUBHITA DEVI B.A.B.ED-I HINDI 24/08/2005 68.8 OBC HISTORY POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY DINARPURA,SIKAR RAJ.332024



RECIPT NO.DATE OF ADMISSION CAUTION MONY NAME OF STUDENT FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME CLASS  MEDUM DOB PRE. % CATEGORY OPT-I OPT-II OPT-III ADDRESS MOBILE-I MOBILE-II 

131.07.2023 NEETU KAJLA RAMCHANDER KAJLA SANGITA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 20.09.2006 80 OBC ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY VILL-LAMAYAN, TEH- DANTARAMGARH, DIST-SIKAR. 9660168059

231.07.2023 SHWETA PILANIA ASHOK KUMAR SUNMAN B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 26.09.2004 85.4 OBC ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. HISTORY 111 PILANIYO KI DHANI, AJITPURA, SIKAR 9462100760 6350575417

331.07.2023 ANUSHIKA VERMA SUBHASH CHANDRA VERMA KAMLA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 04.01.2007 91.4 SC ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY VILL-BIROL,TEH-NAWALGARH, JHUNJHUNUNU 9694919587 9352392588

431.07.2023 MUSKAN GAHLOT SUNIL KUMAR RANI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 04.06.2004 61.2 SC HINDI LET. POLITICAL SCI. ECONOMICS HOME NO.-10/72 NEW HOUSHING BOARD SHIVSINGHPURA, SIKAR 7597110100

531.07.2023 LAKSHITA RAJENDRA MAHICH ANJU DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 22.06.2007 76.6 SC HINDI LET. POLITICAL SCI. HISTORY JOKHIRAM JI KA KUWA, WORD.NO.-09, NAWALGARH, JHUNJHUNUN 9887299614 8233504884

631.07.2023 SHIVANI MAHENDRA KUMAR KAMLESH DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 10.11.2005 91 SC ENGLISH LET. ECONOMICS GEOGRAPHY CHITAWA, KUCHAMAN CITY, NAGOUR 9887563308 8619549183

731.07.2023 ANKITA VIJAY SINGH SANTOSH DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 09.10.2005 OBC ENGLISH LET. ECONOMICS GEOGRAPHY CHELASI, NAWALGARH , JHUNJHUNUN 9622950777 7878530458

831.07.2023 LAVIKA DHAKA VIJAYPAL DHAKA VIDYA DHAKA B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 29.12.2006 81.4 OBC ENGLISH LET. HISTORY GEOGRAPHY RAMESHWARAM RESIDENCY, SANWALI CIRCLE, SIKAR 7297893005 9799500878

901.08.2023 RUCHI CHOUDHARY MANPHOOL SINGH SAROJ CHOUDHARY B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 02.11.2005 61.4 OBC ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. HISTORY P+200, SUMER NAGAR-II, MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR 9414782635 9667495021

1001.08.2023 SOFIYA CHOUHAN SHAKIR CHOUHAN AAYESHA B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 28.12.2006 96.6 OBC ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY SURIA NAGAR, PIPRALI ROAD, WORD NO-55, SIKAR 9784798625

1101.08.2023 BASANTI MEGHWAL RAJU RAM GEETA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 08.07.2006 85.2 SC HINDI LET. POLITICAL SCI. HISTORY VPO- BALDU , LADNUN, NAGAUR 9610927080 9784688596

1201.08.2023 PREETI SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA SOHANI DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 28.09.2007 77 GEN HINDI LET. POLITICAL SCI. HISTORY GOTHRA BHUKARAN, SIKAR 9799956557

1301.08.2023 DEEPIKA JYANI OMPRAKESH JYANI GEETA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 11.10.2006 93.2 OBC HISTORY POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY BHASEENA , CHURU 9983226551

1401.08.2023 POOJA KUMARI VIKRAM SINGH DHAKA KAVITA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 30.12.2005 83 OBC HINDI LET. HISTORY GEOGRAPHY DHAKA KI DHANI, WORD-NO.-07, NAWALGARH 7688929834

1501.08.2023 PRIYANKA HARISINGH SARITA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 24.06.2004 79.6 OBC ENGLISH LET. HISTORY GEOGRAPHY PANIYAN KI DHANI ,POST- BHAGERA, TEH - NAWALGARH, DIST-SIKAR. 8764631377 8104807708

1601.08.2023 ANAMIKA SHEKHAWAT HIMMAT SINGH KIRAN KANWAR B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 10.10.2005 80.4 OBC ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY KANCHAN NAGAR, BASANT VIHAR, SIKAR. 7734929311

1701.08.2023 MANISHA VIDHADHAR SINGH SUNDAR DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 30.09.2005 85.16 OBC HISTORY POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY VILL.-KOKA KI DHANI, POST-DHANANI,VIA- JAJOD,TEH -LAXMANGARH, SIKAR 9783805220 6367629023

1802.08.2023 AYUSHI SHARMA ARVIND SHARMA ANSHU SHARMA B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 03.07.2005 74.4 GEN ENGLISH LET. HISTORY GEOGRAPHY GANGHI NAGAR , NOHAR, DIST- HANUMANGARH 9460022541 9460641727

1902.08.2023 HITLESH KUMARI MADAN LAL YADAV VIMLA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 04.08.2007 85.2 OBC HINDI LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY AHERO KI DHANI, KHIROR, JHUNJHUNUN 8905893188 9929464824

2002.08.2023 RONAK KUMARI SHISH RAM SHESHMA SAPANA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 06.08.2008 74.6 OBC ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY VILL-DALELPURA ,TEH - KHETRI, DIST- JHUNJHUNUN 9929592677 9829262077

2102.08.2023 BHARTI BHAMU MAHESH BHAMU SHARDA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 01.07.2006 94.4 OBC ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY BHARUPURA, SIKAR 9783606430 9772739085

2202.08.2023 KHUSHBU MEENA HARI RAM MEENA SUNITA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 24.02.2007 83.6 ST ENGLISH LET. HISTORY GEOGRAPHY VILL- SUTOT, NECHWA, SIKAR 9462881616 7014375516

2302.08.2023 KARIMA DHARMPAP BHAKAR INDRA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 27.06.2006 85.4 OBC ENGLISH LET. HISTORY GEOGRAPHY RAJU KI DHANI, TARANAGAR,   CHURU. 8209712082 9672871022

2402.08.2023 PRIYA SITA RAM SANWARI DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 24.09.2008 89.4 OBC HINDI LET. HISTORY GEOGRAPHY VILL- RAMPURA, DOODWA TEH-DANTARAMGARH, DIST.-SIKAR 7073492998 7732912064

2502.08.2023 SUNITA AASHARAM KAMALA DEVI B.A.B.Ed -I HINDI 10.04.2005 90% ST ENGLISH  LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY VILL-MELASHI, DIST.-SIKAR 9784031750 7877771882

2602.08.2023 RIYA MORDIYA DAYAL CHAND NIRMALA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 10.03.2005 73.8 ST ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY SANSHAR APARTMENT ,RADHAKISANPURA, SIKAR 9413011012 7689863099

2702.08.2023 SONIKA RAMPAL ASHA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 26.02.2007 70.6 OBC HINDI LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY VILL-BARI, TEH -FATEHPUR, SIKAR 7976496035 7878286475

2802.08.2023 KUMKUM KANWAR NARENDRA SINGH SONU KANWAR B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 17.10.2008 93.2 GEN ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY WORD NO.-7 ,TARPURA, SIKAR 9256948122 8107016036

2903.08.2023 KHUSHABU CHOUHAN HEMA RAJ MEGHWAL URMILA DEVI B.A.B.Ed -I HINDI 01.05.2008 84.4 SC ENGLISH  LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY VILL-HEMASAR AATHUNA,BODASAR, DIST.-CHURU 7568924455 6376550855

3003.08.2023 MONIKA CHOUDHARY SURESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY MEERA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 19.05.2006 78.6 OBC ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY VILL- LAMIYAN, DIST-  SIKAR 8504055095

3103.08.2023 AARZOO VIRENDRA KUMAR KANTA B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 3.062005 73.4 OBC ENGLISH LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY VILL- DOULATPURA, TEH - TEBI , DIST-HANUMANGARH 9828410940

3208.07.2023 POOJA SHARWAN KUMAR GOMATI DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 01.07.2006 77.4 SC HINDI LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY VILL-JHEEGAR CHHOTI , DIST.-SIKAR 9352231394 9887279123

3307.08.2023 POOJA GODARA GIRDHARI LAL MAINA DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 28.06.2006 85.8 OBC ENGLISH  LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY WORD NO.-10 , BENATHA BIDASAR, DIST.- CHURU 8619101060 9929169195

3407.08.2023 APARNA BALWAN SUMAN B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 19.04.2006 OBC ENGLISH  LET. POLITICAL SCI. GEOGRAPHY BANGOTHRI KHURD, JHUNJHUNUN 7330981817 9413173216

3524.08.2023 RONAK KUMARI RAMSWAROOP SONI MANJU DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 30.04.2006 61.4 OBC HINDI LET. POLITICAL SCI. HISTORY VPO-KUDAN,TEH -DHOD, DIST- SIKAR. 332031 9460167903

3624.08.2023 PALAK JITENDRA KUMAR MANJU DEVI B.A.B.Ed.-I HINDI 01.10.2006 74 GEN HINDI LET. POLITICAL SCI. HISTORY VPO-KUDAN,TEH -DHOD, DIST- SIKAR.332031 8875285068 9166285412
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